
JR MEN'S  181.0 RESULTS

JR Men's  181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 181.0 240.0 10

2 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 180.0 215.0 8

3 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 179.7 210.0 6

4 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 180.3 210.0 0

5 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 180.8 200.0 4

6 Tristan Rees JCN 180.0 175.0 2

7 Trent Rich Lansing High School 175.0 160.0 1

8 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 175.6 140.0 0

9 Jace Doyle Jackson Heights High School 180.0 0 0

10 Greg Miller Hiawatha High School 181.0 0 0

JR Men's  181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 179.7 325.0 10

2 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 180.8 315.0 8

3 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 181.0 315.0 6

4 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 180.3 300.0 4

5 Tristan Rees JCN 180.0 290.0 2

6 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 180.0 270.0 0

7 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 175.6 240.0 0

8 Trent Rich Lansing High School 175.0 200.0 1

9 Greg Miller Hiawatha High School 181.0 160.0 0

10 Jace Doyle Jackson Heights High School 180.0 0 0



JR Men's  181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tristan Rees JCN 180.0 215.0 10

2 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 179.7 210.0 8

3 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 180.8 205.0 6

4 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 180.3 185.0 4

5 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 175.6 135.0 0

6 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 180.0 135.0 0

7 Greg Miller Hiawatha High School 181.0 125.0 2

8 Trent Rich Lansing High School 175.0 0 0

9 Jace Doyle Jackson Heights High School 180.0 0 0

10 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 181.0 0 0

JR Men's  181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 179.7 745.0 10

2 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 180.8 720.0 8

3 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 180.3 695.0 6

4 Tristan Rees JCN 180.0 680.0 4

5 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 180.0 620.0 0

6 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 181.0 555.0 2

7 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 175.6 515.0 0

8 Trent Rich Lansing High School 175.0 360.0 1

9 Greg Miller Hiawatha High School 181.0 285.0 0

10 Jace Doyle Jackson Heights High School 180.0 0 0


